Keysight E5063A
ENA Series Network Analyzer
100 kHz to 500 M/1.5 G/3 G/4.5 G/6.5 G/8.5 G/14 G/18 GHz
Configuration Guide
Ordering Guide
The following steps will guide you through configuring your Keysight Technologies’ E5063A.
Standard furnished item
Description Additional information
Installation guide Contains the information necessary to start up with the E5063A.
CD ROM IO libraries
Power Cable
Calibration of Certification
Step 1. Choose frequency option (must choose one of the eight frequency options.)
Description Option no.
Network Analyzer 100 kHz to 500 MHz, S-parameter test set, 50 Ω system impedance E5063A-205
Network Analyzer 100 kHz to 1.5 GHz, S-parameter test set, 50 Ω system impedance E5063A-215
Network Analyzer 100 kHz to 3 GHz, S-parameter test set, 50 Ω system impedance E5063A-235
Network Analyzer 100 kHz to 4.5 GHz, S-parameter test set, 50 Ω system impedance E5063A-245
Network Analyzer 100 kHz to 6.5 GHz, S-parameter test set, 50 Ω system impedance E5063A-265
Network Analyzer 100 kHz to 8.5 GHz, S-parameter test set, 50 Ω system impedance E5063A-285
Network Analyzer 100 kHz to 14 GHz, S-parameter test set, 50 Ω system impedance E5063A-2D5
Network Analyzer 100 kHz to 18 GHz, S-parameter test set, 50 Ω system impedance E5063A-2H5
Step 2. Choose software option (If not required, go to step 3.)
Description Option no. Requires Not compatible Additional information
Time Domain/Test wizard E5063A-011 None None1 This option is required for time domain analysis or PCB
measurements
Time Domain E5063A-010 None E5063A-011 Adds time domain transform and gating capabilities
Wireless power transfer
analysis
E5063A-006 None None This option is required for wireless power transfer efficiency test of
wireless power transfer modules
1.  E5063A-011 is a superset of E5063A-010. E5063A-011 includes the capability of E5063A-010.
Step 3. Choose storage drive option (mandatory option)
Description Option no. Requires Not compatible Additional information
Standard storage drive E5063A-019 None None Option 019 is the only storage drive option for the E5063A.
Must choose this option
Step 5. Add calibration certificate (If not required, go to step 6.)
Description Option no. Additional information
ISO 17025 Compliant Calibration E5063A-1A7 ISO 17025 compliant calibration
ANSI Z540 compliant calibration E5063A-A6J ANSI Z540 compliant calibration
Step 4. Add accessory option (If not required, go to step 5.)
Description Option no. Requires Not compatible Additional information
Keyboard E5063A-810 None None USB Keyboard for simplifying word inputs.
Mouse E5063A-820 None None USB Mouse for simplifying measurement operation.
Rackmount Kit E5063A-1CM None None Not installable simultaneously with E5063A -1CP.
Front Handle Kit E5063A-1CN None None Not installable simultaneously with E5063A -1CP.
Handle/Rack Mount Kit E5063A-1CP None None Not installable simultaneously with E5063A -1CM or 1CN.
02 | Keysight | E5063A ENA Series Network Analyzer - Configuration Guide
Hardware Upgrades
Step 7. Add related products
Description Option no. Requires Not compatible Additional information